ATEN

ATEN CS1188DP KVM-kytkin musta

Tuotemerkki : ATEN

Tuotteen nimi : CS1188DP

Tuotekoodi: CS1188DP-AT-G

ATEN CS1188DP. Nappaimistdportin liitin: USB, Hiiriportin liitin: USB, Videoportin tyyppi: DisplayPort. HD-
tyyppi: 4K Ultra HD, Enimmaiserottelutarkkuus: 3840 x 2160 pikselia, Videokaistanleveys: 30 Hz.
Tuotteen vari: musta, Kotelon materiaali: Metalli. Voimanlahde: AC, Tulojannite: 100 - 240 V, AC-
syottétaajuus: 50 - 60 Hz. Vaatimustenmukaisuustodistukset: RoHS

Liitettavyys

Ohjattavien tietokoneiden maara *
Nappaimistéportin liitin *
Hiiriportin liitin *

Videoportin tyyppi *
HDMI-porttien lukumaara
DisplayPort-portteja

USB 2.0 B-tyypin-porttien maara
Konsoliportit *

Konsolin USB-porttien

USB-liitin

PS/2-porttien maara
Aaniliitannat

Kuulokeldhdot

Suorituskyky

HD-tyyppi *
Enimmaiserottelutarkkuus *
Videokaistanleveys

Suunnittelu

Tuotteen vari *

Kotelon materiaali
LED-merkkivalot

Painike

Naytto

Sisdanrakennettu naytté *

Virranhallinta

Voimanlahde
Tulojannite
AC-syottétaajuus
Syoéttdjannite
Virrankulutus
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3.5mm kuuloke, HDMI, PS/2, USB A
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4K Ultra HD
3840 x 2160 pikselia
30 Hz
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AC

100 - 240V
50 - 60 Hz
1A

9,7W

Jarjestelmavaatimukset
Windows-kayttéjarjestelmatuki
Kestavyys
Vaatimustenmukaisuustodistukset
Ymparistoolosuhteet
Kayttélampétila (T-T)
Varastointilampétila

Kayton suhteellinen kosteus (H-H)

Paino ja mitat
Tuotteen leveys
Tuotteen syvyys

Tuotteen korkeus
Paino

Pakkaustiedot

Pakkauksen leveys
Pakkauksen syvyys
Pakkauksen korkeus
Pakkauksen paino

Pakkauksen sisalto

Sisaltaa johdot
Pika-asennusopas
Kayttéopas

Logistiikkatiedot

Tuotepakkauksen nettopaino

Harmonoidun jarjestelman
nimikkeistokoodi (HS)

Tukkupakkauksen leveys
Tuotepakkauksen pituus
Tukkupakkauksen korkeus
Tuotepakkauksen paino
Maara per tuotepakkaus
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RoHS

0-50°C
-20-60 °C
0-80%

204,9 mm
432,4 mm
65,5 mm
3,21 kg

133 mm
499 mm
324 mm
3,96 kg

AC
J
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9,63 kg
85176200

427 mm
519 mm
348 mm
12,8 kg
3 kpl
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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