## **ATEN**

## ATEN CS1188DP KVM-kytkin musta

Tuotemerkki : ATEN Tuotekoodi: CS1188DP-AT-G

Tuotteen nimi: CS1188DP

ATEN CS1188DP. Näppäimistöportin liitin: USB, Hiiriportin liitin: USB, Videoportin tyyppi: DisplayPort. HDtyyppi: 4K Ultra HD, Enimmäiserottelutarkkuus: 3840 x 2160 pikseliä, Videokaistanleveys: 30 Hz. Tuotteen väri: musta, Kotelon materiaali: Metalli. Voimanlähde: AC, Tulojännite: 100 - 240 V, ACsyöttötaajuus: 50 - 60 Hz. Vaatimustenmukaisuustodistukset: RoHS





Ports & interfaces		System requirements	
Number of computers controlled *	8	Windows operating systems supported	✓
Keyboard port type *	USB		
Mouse port type *	USB	Sustainability	
Video port type *	DisplayPort	Compliance certificates	RoHS
HDMI ports quantity	1	Operational conditions	
DisplayPorts quantity	8	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 50 °C
USB 2.0 Type-B ports quantity	16	Storage temperature (T-T)	-20 - 60 °C
Console ports *	3.5mm headphone, HDMI, PS/2, USB A	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 80%
Console USB ports quantity	2	Weight & dimensions	
USB connector type	USB Type-B	Width	204.9 mm
PS/2 ports quantity	2	Depth	432.4 mm
Audio connections	✓	Height	65.5 mm
Headphone outputs	8	Weight	3.21 kg
Performance		Packaging data	•
HD type *	4K Ultra HD	Package width	133 mm
Maximum resolution *	3840 x 2160 pixels	Package depth	499 mm
Video bandwidth	30 Hz	Package height	324 mm
Design		Package weight	3.96 kg
Product colour *	Black	Packaging content	
Housing material	Metal	Cables included	AC
LED indicators	✓	Quick installation guide	✓
Push button	✓	Manual	✓
Display		Logistics data	
Built-in display *	×	Master (outer) case net weight	9.63 kg
Power		Harmonized System (HS) code	85176200
Power source	AC	Master (outer) case width	427 mm
Input voltage	100 - 240 V	Master (outer) case length	519 mm
AC input frequency	50 - 60 Hz	Master (outer) case height	348 mm
Input current	1 A	Master (outer) case gross weight	12.8 kg
Power consumption (typical)	9.7 W	Products per master (outer) case	3 pc(s)



4719264646683

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.